OLAVINLINNA 550-v JUHLAKONSERTTI

Lipputulot

Henkilostokulut
Taiteilijapalkkiot
Orkesteri
Tekniikka
Sos.kulut 24%
Total

Muut kulut
Savellystilaus ja videotuotanto
Nuottimateriaalit
Rojaltit
Taiteilijakulut
Orkesterin kulut
Tekniikka
Olavinlinnan vuokra
Muu tuotanto
Markkinointi

Total

Kulut yhteensa

Kate

117 624,00 €

28 000,00 €
31712,20 €

9 000,00 €
16 490,93 €
85203,13 €

40 000,00 €
5 000,00 €
12 390,04 €
10 000,00 €
13 565,92 €
2252222 €
7977,78 €
12 500,00 €
8 500,00 €
132 455,96 €

217 659,09 €
100 035,09 €

Tayttoaste
65 %

Kapasiteetti
2262

keskihinta
80,00 €



	Table 1

